Definite Entries

FEI Jumping South American Championship 2023 - Pre-Juniors
Porto Alegre RS (BRA)

02-08 October 2023

Event code

CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S

CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S

CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S

CH-S.Am-PJ-S
CH-S.Am-PJ-S

10326476
10199055
10244737
10199074
10244807
10245107
10177241

10197972
10197971

10196383
10258331
10258124
10291273
10292214
10258327
10325251
10258368
10291272
10258127

10294648
10258120

Ornella
Catalina
Victoria
Lara
Alvaro
Natalia
Homero

Matilde
Lenaz

Giullia

Maria Eduarda
Rafael

Filippo
Thomas
Isabela
Leonardo
Michel
Gabriela

Nina

Olivia Maria
Pilar

Athlete FEI ID Athlete first name Athlete last name

BAVA

CANDISANO FERREYRA
DI CROSTA
FERNANDEZ

GIMENEZ HERRERA

RE

SENSEVER

DE PAOLA
VIERI

ATRASAS BOLSON

BARRETO BISCO

BOSQUIROLLI TIGRE

COLLI

DE CASTRO GOUVEA

GOMES GALVAO VIEIRA DE MORAES
MADALHANO NUNES

MASCIOLI LIDDLE

REZENDE SPERB

SAMPAIO COELHO SAGESSER

ABERG COBO
PENA VAVOLIZZA

NF

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

BOL
BOL

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

URU
URU

Horse FEI ID Horse complete name

108LV65
108LV63
108LX37
108LV49
108LV83
108LV69
108LT67

108MK72
104VG61

107MA41
1061W08
108LNO1
108LV66
107YY77
107MC42
108LV85
107XK66
107XM53
107BRO7

107YS66
108MK27

HENRY JOTA VICENTE
DOS LUNAS KATRINA
HENRY JOTA JODY
ABRIL I'CLINBALOU lI
BIG CASSIMIRA
BARAL TIFANY
PEGASUS LIVERPOOL

BRUTUS BADA
BALOUIN AMOR

JOB METODO
CONTHACHEBLUE

ZAHRA DO ARAUCARIA
WINBISHI ANGEL

IZAMBARD

CANTONELLA DA BOA VISTA
COLLON-C JMEN I

VEGAS BREAKER BR
KANNANTINA FAS

CORADO BR

SVR JUMP
NOAH DO ARAUCARIA
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